Firm name
Amichetti & Company, LLC
Ardito, Toscano & McCollum, P.C.
Bibeault & Associates
Cohn Reznick LLP
Daniel Dennis and Co.
Davies & Monahan PC
Diicco, Gulman & Company LLP
Gray, Gray & Gray
Harvey & Martin PLLC
Kevin P. Martin and Associates, P.C.
LMHS, P.C.
Marcum LLP
Michael Nesseralla, CPA

Murphy Powers & Wilson CPAs, P.C.

Novogradac & Company LLP
Restivo Monacelli LLP
Richardson & Company, P.C.
Robert N. Storey, CPA

RSM US LLP

Sandler & Company, P.C.
Walter & Shuffain

Prequalification List of Certified Public Accountants

Current as of: 8/14/20

CPA Firms Can Be Prequalified On A Rolling Basis
If you have any questions e-mail Adrian.Walleigh@Mass.gov

Contact name
Anthony J. Amichetti
Roberta L. McCollum
Robert M. Bibeault, CPA
Michael Tucci, CPA
Kristoffer Lane, CPA
Kelly A. McLaughlin CPA
Judy A. Meier, CPA, CGMA
Linda Kane
Bernard Hoar
Christine MacDonald, CPA
William E. Synan, CPA
Michael Guyder
Michael Nesseralla, CPA
Michael J. Murphy, CPA
Charles A. Rhuda, Ill, CPA
Edmund A. Restivo, Jr. CPA
Mark E. O’Reilly, CPA
Malloy & Co CPA Inc
Robert P Langley
Donald R. Sandler, CPA, MST
David J. Cooper, CPA

Address
1 Edgewater Dr., Suite 109
40 Bayfield Dr.
1070 Main St. Suite 210
One Boston Place, Suite 500
990 Washington St., Ste. 308A
1 Batterymarch Park, Suite 101
150 Presidential Way, Suite 510
150 Royall St., Suite 102
43 High Street, Suite 210
10 Forbes Rd.
80 Washington St., Building S
555 Long Wharf Drive
497 Hooksett Rd.
1 Merrill Industrial Drive, Unit 1
12 Post Office Square, 4th Floor
36 Exchange Terrace
165 Village Street
9 Bay State Court
80 City Square
144 Gould Street, Suite 204
101 Station Dr., Suite 250

City
Norwood
North Andover
Pawtucket
Boston
Dedham
Quincy
Woburn
Canton
North Andover
Braintree
Norwell
New Haven
Manchester
Hampton
Boston
Providence
Medway
Brewster
Boston
Needham
Westwood

State
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcT
NH
NH
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip
02062
01845
02860
02108
02026
02169
01801
02021
01845
02184
02031
06511
03104
03842
02109
02903
02053
02631
02129
02494
02090

Phone #
(781) 255-9669
(978) 688-2880
(401) 329-5900
(617) 648-1400
(671) 262-9898
(617) 769-9600
(781) 937-5328
(781) 407-0300
(978) 688-7701
(781) 849-5324
(781) 878-9111
(617) 807-5350
(603) 369-3812
(603) 926-8063
(617) 449-3022
(401) 273-7600
(508) 533-6426
(508) 255-2240
(617) 241-1527
(781) 455-1480
(617) 447-2700

Prequalification expires

8/2/21
9/18/20
11/23/21
10/17/20
7/22/22
1/18/22
1/29/22
3/1/22
1/29/22
8/2/21
3/19/21
5/7/21
10/26/20
8/15/22
6/4/21
1/15/21
2/8/22
3/4/22
2/6/21
7/30/21
2/15/22



